PRDS5
KAB-2M-M12/8F/G-LITZE
PRMAG ...
ASM  CAT-PR/PT-E-12          35
POSIROT ®
PRDS5
Magnetic Angle Sensor with Incremental Output

Order�code�connector�cable (see accessories page 90)
Order code position magnet (see accessories page 53/54)
Order example: PRDS5 - V - 1024 - RS24VF - M12A8 - VA
20
[.
78
7]
48
0,05
1.890
.002
[
]
66 - 0,1
0+ 2.598 - .004
0+
[ ]
9 [.354]Ø
15 [.591]Ø
10
[.
39
4]
13 [.512]
M12-Stecker
Positionsmagnet
Meßfläche
Markierung
10
[.
39
4]
38          CAT-PR/PT-E-12  ASM
POSIROT ®
PRAS5/PRDS5
Dimensions
Marking
Measuring area
Connector M12
Position magnet
Outline drawing
PRAS5-K/PRDS5-K
M12 radial
Dimensions in mm  [inch]
Dimensions informative only.
For guaranteed dimensions consult factory.
34
[1
.3
39
]
20
[.
78
7]
Meßfläche
M12-Stecker
15 [.591]
9 [.354]Ø
10
[.
39
4]
Positionsmagnet
66
- 0,1
0+
2.598
- .004
0+
[
]48 0,05 1.890.002